DUPLICATE
ENGINEERING EXHIBIT E.2
APPLICATION FOR STATION LICENSE
CONSTRUCTION PERM IT BPH-92O3O6MA
WKNB - Clarendon. PA
Kinzua Broadcasting Co., Inc.
Clarendon, PA
September B, 1995

lhe resull oblained from mullipving the value of the Fee Type Code in Coltmn (A) by rhe n{rnber lisled in Column (B).
A)
FEE TYPE CODE
M H R
(B) (c)
( 1)
FEE MULTIPLE
(if rcquhcdl
0l0l0lr0lo
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN (A)
$ tgs.oo
To be used onty when you are requesting concurrent aclions which result in a requiremenl lo list more than one Fee Type Code.
(A) (B) (c)
,,, I I--[-l
AOO ALL AMOUNTS SFIOWN IN COLLMN C, LINES (1)
THROUGH (2), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT STOLLD EOUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE.
.r:i ,.FOR i FCC :;USE ;rON LYi .,ii,
TOTAL AN4OUNT REMITTED
WITH THIS APPLICATION
FCC 302-FM
AuOUst '1992
- Sect ion I - GENERAL INFORMATION (Pege 2l
3, (a) Has an adverse findrng been made or an adverse frnal actaon raken by any court or adminislrative body l-l v., [Tl ruo
wilh respect lo lhe applicanl or parlies lo lhe applicalion in a civil or crminal proceeding, broughl
under lhe provisions of any law relared lo lhe following: any felony; mass media relaled anlrlrust or
unfair compelilion; fraudulent slalemenls 1o anolher goverrmenlal unil; or discri.I1inaliOn?
(b) ls there now pending in any cOurt Or adminislrative body any proceeding invotuing any of the mallers
referred to in (a) above?
lf the answer to (a) andlor (b) above is Yes, alrach as an Exhibil a full disclosure of the persons and
mallers invofued, including an idenlification of the courl or adminislral:ve body and the proceeding (by
dales and file nrnbers), a stalement of the facls upon which rhe proceeding is or was based or lhe
nalure of lhe offense aileged or corrmitted, and a descriplion of the currenl slalus or disposilion of the
ma11er.
CERTIFICATIONS
S. By checking Yes, lhe appticanl cerlifies lhar, in Ihe case of an individual applicanl, he or she is nol
subject ro a denial of federat benef its rhal includes FCC benef its pursuanl to Seclion 5301 of lhe
Anti-Drug Abuse Acl of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 862, or, in the case of a non-individual applicant (e.9.,
corporation, parlnership or other unincorporaled associalion), no party 1o the applicalion is subjecl 1o a
denial of federal benefils thal includes FCC benefits pursuant to lhat seclion. For the definilion of a
"9at1y" lot these purposes, see 47 C.F.R. Section 1.2002(b).
[_l v's [Tl r'ro
4. For permiltees of corrmercial FM slalions onv:
Has permiltee tited its Ownership Report (FCC Form 323) or ownership cerlificalion in accordance wilh l-Tl t.. n f.fo
47 CF.A. Section 73.36 15(b)? See lnslruclions' n Oo* Not Appty
The APPLICANT hereby waives any clai.Ir to lhe use of any parlicular frequency or of lhe eleclromagnelic speclrt,n as againsl
the regulalory power of the United States because of the previous use of the srne, whelher by license or olherwise, and